JB Pride Uniforms

39 CUMMINGS PARK, WOBURN, MA 01801
(781) 376-2071 Toll Free (844) 527-8643

Store Hours: Tues. - Fri. - 10:00 A.M. - 5:00 P.M.

Sat. - 10:00 A.M.-3:00 P.M.

LAWRENCE CATHOLIC ACADEMY - 2018 UNIFORM PRICE LIST

To ensure that you will have your child's uniform in time for the start of school, please order no later than June 30.

We will be at Lawrence Catholic Academy on June 20th from 6:00 to 8:00pm to take orders for uniforms.

We are offering free shipping on orders of $100 or more that are placed at the school and paid in full.

METHODS OF PAYMENT: We accept Cash, Matercard, Visa and Discover Cards. Orders must be paid in Full.

GIRLS GRADES 1 -4
Plaid Jumper #19491 (R/K)

Girls Sizes 4-18 36.00
Half Sizes 7H-20H 38.00
White Long Sleeve Round Collar Blouse (Kaynee)
Girls Sizes 4-16 14.00
Adult (XS-XL) 16.00

White Short Sleeve Round Collar Blouse (Kaynee)

Girls Sizes 4-16 12.00
Adult (XS-XL) 14.00
Plaid Crossover Tie #91 9.00

V-Neck

Wine Sweater (K12) (embroidered) Cardigan
*Youth (XS-XL) 30.00

Adult (S-2XL) 34.00
Wine Hosiery

Flat Knit Knee High 5.00/5.50 (XL)

Microfiber Tights 6.00/9.00 (Jr.)
Outerwear (Optional) *Youth
Embroidered (XS-XL)
Black Fleece Jacket 37.00

GIRLS GRADES 5 - 8

Plaid Skirt #13491 (R/K)
Girls Sizes 7-18
Half Sizes 7H-20H

White Long Sleeve Oxford Shirt (Kaynee)
Girls Sizes 8-16
Adult (S-2XL)

White Short Sleeve Oxford Shirt (Kaynee)
Girls Sizes 8-16
Adult (S-2XL)

Plaid Tie #91
Pre-Tied (16")

GIRLS GRADES 1 - 8

Navy or Black Pants (K12) (winter only)
Girls Sizes 4-6X Reg.
Girls Sizes 7-16 Reg. & Slim
Half Sizes 7H - 18H
Junior Sizes 1 - 25

Gym Uniform (all items printed)
Grey Sweat Shirt
Grey Sweat Pants
Wine T-Shirt
Wine Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Grey Mesh Shorts

Wine Warm up Jacket

Wine Warm Up Pants

36.00
38.00

16.00
18.00

14.00
16.00

8.00

18.00
19.00
21.00
22.00

*Youth
13.00
13.00

8.00
11.00
12.00

33.00

31.00

*** Warm Up Suit is only for 5-8th Graders

IMPORTANT: After, you may purchase uniforms at the Woburn store or order online at:

www.jbprideuniforms.com

For online ordering purposes, Lawrence Catholic Academy's school code is 016.
You may also order by phone or by mail and have your order shipped to you.

Shipping Rates

$0 - $25.00 = $7.00

$25.01 - $75.00 = $10.00
$75.01 - $125.00 = $12.00
$125.01 - $150.00 = $15.00
Over $150.00 = Free

Adult
15.00
15.00
10.00
13.00
14.00
37.00
34.00
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