## JB Pride Uniforms

39 CUMMINGS PARK, WOBURN, MA 01801

(781) 376-2071 Toll Free (844) 527-8643

Store Hours: Tues. - Fri. - 10:00 A.M. - 5:00 P.M. Sat. - 10:00 A.M.-3:00 P.M.

## LAWRENCE CATHOLIC ACADEMY - 2018 UNIFORM PRICE LIST

To ensure that you will have your child's uniform in time for the start of school, please order no later than June 30. We will be at Lawrence Catholic Academy on June 20th from 6:00 to 8:00pm to take orders for uniforms. We are offering free shipping on orders of \$100 or more that are placed at the school and paid in full.

METHODS OF PAYMENT: We accept Cash, Matercard, Visa and Discover Cards. Orders must be paid in Full.

GIRLS GRADES 1 - 4	4			GIRLS GRADES 5 - 8		
<u>Plaid Jumper</u> #19491 (R/K			<u>Plaid Skirt</u> #13491 (R/K)			
Girls Sizes 4-18		36.00		Girls Sizes 7-18	36.00	
Half Sizes 7H-20H		38.00		Half Sizes 7H-20H	38.00	
White Long Sleeve Round Collar Blouse (Kaynee)				White Long Sleeve Oxford Shirt (Kaynee)		
Girls Sizes 4-16		14.00		Girls Sizes 8-16	16.00	
Adult (XS-XL)		16.00		Adult (S-2XL)	18.00	
White Short Sleeve Round Collar Blouse (Kaynee)				White Short Sleeve Oxford Shirt (Kaynee)		
Girls Sizes 4-16		12.00		Girls Sizes 8-16	14.00	
Adult (XS-XL)		14.00		Adult (S-2XL)	16.00	
<u>Plaid Crossover Tie</u> #91		9.00		<u>Plaid Tie</u> #91		
				Pre-Tied (16")	8.00	
GIRLS GRADES 1 - 8						
V-Neck V-Neck			Navy or Black Pants (K12) (winter only)			
Wine Sweater (K12) (embroidered)		<u>Cardigan</u>	Vest	Girls Sizes 4-6X Reg.	18.00	
*Youth (XS-XL)		30.00	22.00	Girls Sizes 7-16 Reg. & Slim	19.00	
Adult (S-2XL)		34.00	26.00	Half Sizes 7H - 18H	21.00	
				Junior Sizes 1 - 25	22.00	
Wine Hosiery						
Flat Knit Knee High	5.00/5.50 (XL			Gym Uniform (all items printed)	<u>*Youth</u>	<u>Adult</u>
Microfiber Tights	6.00/9.00 (Jr	.)		Grey Sweat Shirt	13.00	15.00
	N			Grey Sweat Pants	13.00	15.00
<u>Outerwear (Optional)</u>		*Youth	Adult	Wine T-Shirt	8.00	10.00
Embroidered		(XS-XL)	(S-XL)	Wine Long Sleeve T-Shirt	11.00	13.00
Black Fleece Jacket		37.00	45.00	Grey Mesh Shorts	12.00	14.00
				Wine Warm up Jacket	33.00	37.00
				Wine Warm Up Pants	31.00	34.00

\*\*\* Warm Up Suit is only for 5-8th Graders

IMPORTANT: After , you may purchase uniforms at the Woburn store or order online at:

## www.jbprideuniforms.com

## For online ordering purposes, Lawrence Catholic Academy's school code is 016.

You may also order by phone or by mail and have your order shipped to you.

Shipping Rates \$0 - \$25.00 = \$7.00 \$25.01 - \$75.00 = \$10.00 \$75.01 - \$125.00 = \$12.00 \$125.01 - \$150.00 = \$15.00 Over \$150.00 = Free